Silicon Labs - EFM32ZG222F16-QFP48T Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-03-06 - EFM32ZG222FXX - d0066_Rev1.10 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32ZG222 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32ZG222F4-QFP48 4 2 24 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
EFM32ZG222F8-QFP48 8 2 24 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
EFM32ZG222F16-QFP48 16 4 24 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
EFM32ZG222F32-QFP48 32 4 24 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 TQFP48
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-03-06 - EFM32ZG222FXX - d0066_Rev1.10 3 www.silabs.com
2 System Summary
2.1 System Introduction
The EFM32 MCUs are the world’s most energy friendly microcontrollers. With a unique combination
of the powerful 32-bit ARM Cortex-M0+, innovative low energy techniques, short wake-up time from
energy saving modes, and a wide selection of peripherals, the EFM32ZG microcontroller is well suited
for any battery operated application as well as other systems requiring high performance and low-energy
consumption. This section gives a short introduction to each of the modules in general terms and also
shows a summary of the configuration for the EFM32ZG222 devices. For a complete feature set and in-
depth information on the modules, the reader is referred to the EFM32ZG Reference Manual.
A block diagram of the EFM32ZG222 is shown in Figure 2.1 (p. 3) .
Figure 2.1. Block Diagram
Clock Management Energy Management